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Requirements PrioritizationRequirements Prioritization
How have we done?How have we done?
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TWTW’’s Infrastructure Inventorys Infrastructure Inventory

4,500 miles of water mains4,500 miles of water mains
84,000 valves84,000 valves
21,000 fire hydrants21,000 fire hydrants
250,000 services (meters)250,000 services (meters)
200 wells200 wells
280 million gallons of reservoir storage280 million gallons of reservoir storage
120 boosters120 boosters
125 geographically separated pressure zones125 geographically separated pressure zones



RequirementsRequirements

Never a shortage of water 
infrastructure requirements



Water: Always a contentious topicWater: Always a contentious topic



PrioritizationPrioritization

Gather known Gather known 
requirementsrequirements
Prioritize based on Prioritize based on 
impact/criticalityimpact/criticality
Draw Draw ““funding linefunding line””
Everything above is Everything above is 
worked into the CIPworked into the CIP

UNFUNDED LIST



Capital Improvements ProgramCapital Improvements Program

Current year plus 5-future 
year look at requirements Additional 5-year look for 

strategic planning

Annual CIP budget; $50M - $70M



CIPCIP-- How have we done?How have we done?

AOP ($18M)AOP ($18M)
SAVSARP Reservoir/Booster ($12M)SAVSARP Reservoir/Booster ($12M)
Replaced 7,500 Meters ($3M)Replaced 7,500 Meters ($3M)
Water Main Replacements ($21M)Water Main Replacements ($21M)

RTA/Street Car ($11M)RTA/Street Car ($11M)

Reservoir Rehabilitation ($3M)Reservoir Rehabilitation ($3M)



CIP Trends: Planned vs. ActualCIP Trends: Planned vs. Actual
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*Unaudited actual as of 6 30 2013



Proposed 5Proposed 5--Yr CIP Yr CIP 
Infrastructure ReplacementInfrastructure Replacement

20,000 Meters/Year ($36.5M)20,000 Meters/Year ($36.5M)
Reservoir Rehabilitation ($29M)Reservoir Rehabilitation ($29M)
Main Replacements ($42M)Main Replacements ($42M)
Well Drilling/Equipping ($25M)Well Drilling/Equipping ($25M)
SCADA Upgrades ($19M)SCADA Upgrades ($19M)



Proposed 5Proposed 5--Yr CIP Yr CIP 
Infrastructure RRRInfrastructure RRR

HaydenHayden--Udall Prime Program (7 Projects)Udall Prime Program (7 Projects)
SahuaritaSahuarita Supply SlipSupply Slip--Line ($8M)Line ($8M)
Valve Replacements ($5M)Valve Replacements ($5M)
Acoustic Fiber Upgrades ($2.5M)Acoustic Fiber Upgrades ($2.5M)





Questions?Questions?
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